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Frazer Shaw - (930690) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.86 559 H 06/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

57.67 536 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

57.69 535 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

57.97 528 H 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

58.02 526 F 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

58.58 511 F 18/02/18 WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

58.65 510 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Wycombe Dist 1

58.69 508 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

58.88 504 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.34 492 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.50 488 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.89 479 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.26 470 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.27 470 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.48 465 F 22/04/17 Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.53 463 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:00.94 454 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.29 446 F 17/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:01.71 437 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.13 429 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.72 417 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:02.91 413 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.03 410 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:03.27 406 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.67 380 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.27 338 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe  3

1:08.01 327 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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1:08.01 327 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.45 320 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.47 294 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:12.53 269 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.85 235 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:17.03 225 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:21.03 193 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:21.68 188 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:25.94 162 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:31.19 135 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:34.77 120 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:52.78 71 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.53 463 F 22/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

57.67 536 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Wycombe Dist 1

56.86 559 H 06/04/19 Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.27 470 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.72 417 F 23/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

58.02 526 F 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Wycombe Dist 1

57.97 528 H 30/07/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

57.69 535 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

58.65 510 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Wycombe Dist 1

58.69 508 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

58.58 511 F 18/02/18 WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.89 479 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.29 446 F 17/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

59.34 492 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.50 488 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.94 454 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.48 465 F 22/04/17 Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

58.88 504 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.26 470 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.03 410 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:02.13 429 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.71 437 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:04.67 380 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.27 406 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.91 413 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:08.45 320 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:07.27 338 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe  3

1:08.01 327 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:10.47 294 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:12.53 269 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.85 235 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:17.03 225 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:21.03 193 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:21.68 188 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:25.94 162 F 11/05/13 Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:31.19 135 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:34.77 120 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:52.78 71 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4
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